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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$470.45

* Suggested retail price

$69.20

15250125

$401.34

1x3000ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

France

Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
Rhéne Valley
Southern Rhéne
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Grenache 70 %
Cinsault 10 %
Mourvédre 10 %

Syrah 10 %

14.5%

White

Cork

It has been a family estate for 7 generations in Chateauneuf-du-Pape. A notarial deed of December 16,
1695, mentions "Bois Renard", which will become "Beaurenard”.

The COULON brothers, Daniel and Frédéric succeeded Paul and Régine, and are committed to
perpetuating the Tradition. The Domaine extends over 32 hectares of vines in Chateauneuf-du-Pape and
25 hectares in Rasteau, a cru of the Rhone Valley, and 6 hectares in Cétes-du-rhone.
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